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Pos Categoria  
Posição Nr Piloto Cidade / UF Patrocinador Tempo Total Diferença 

Anterior
Diferença  

Líder
1 E-02 /  1 27 LEONARDO RIBEIRO FERRERO CURITIBA/PR CASTELLO WORKS / JARVA RACING / FPRM 01:16:04,480 00:00:00,000 00:00:00,000
2 E-01 /  1 2 EMERSON LOTH BOMBADINHO PINHAIS/PR PRO TORK_ORMA_R2_FPRM_RINALDI_NQI POWER_5INCO_COMP 01:16:59,620 00:00:55,140 00:00:55,140
3 E-04 /  1 3 DIEGO ROBERTO BASILIO CAMPO LARGO/PR MÁRCIO MOTOS 01:17:20,270 00:00:20,650 00:01:15,790
4 E-01 /  2 22 RENAN BAIER PONTA GROSSA/PR WWW.BOLDORMOTOSPG.COM.BR 01:17:49,760 00:00:29,490 00:01:45,280
5 E-01 /  3 21 GIULLIAN WERMUTH RIO NEGRINHO/SC DESPACHANTE GILBERTO 01:19:09,980 00:01:20,220 00:03:05,500
6 E-04 /  2 101 LUCAS SEZYSHTA CAMPO LARGO/PR 01:20:12,230 00:01:02,250 00:04:07,750
7 E-02 /  2 31 RAFAEL SARNECKI CAMPO LARGO/PR RETMETAL-BODE MOTORS-MARCIO MOTOS 01:20:33,480 00:00:21,250 00:04:29,000
8 E-02 /  3 7 JONY JACHTCHECHEN CURITIBA/PR JARVA RACING/PROTORK/R2/FPRM/MAYCLON PREPARAÇAOES/ 01:20:41,330 00:00:07,850 00:04:36,850
9 E-02 /  4 29 ANTONIO RENATO BAIER PONTA GROSSA/PR BOLDOR MOTOS 01:20:50,530 00:00:09,200 00:04:46,050

10 E-02 /  5 11 MARCIO GAIDESKI CAMPO LARGO/PR MARCIO MOTOS 01:21:12,020 00:00:21,490 00:05:07,540
11 E-03A /  1 40 FERNANDO AGUIAR CURITIBA/PR TCC CURITIBA 01:21:15,140 00:00:03,120 00:05:10,660
12 E-03A /  2 18 FERNANDO SPINDLER CURITIBA/PR RESTQUERUBIN,JARVA,FPRM,MITAS.. 01:21:30,300 00:00:15,160 00:05:25,820
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12 E-03A /  2 18 FERNANDO SPINDLER CURITIBA/PR RESTQUERUBIN,JARVA,FPRM,MITAS.. 01:21:30,300 00:00:15,160 00:05:25,820
13 E-01 /  4 4 ALESSANDRO COSTA BALSA NOVA/PR MERCADO RIGONI / MÁRCIO MOTOS 01:21:47,550 00:00:17,250 00:05:43,070
14 CID /  1 116 EMERSON TALAMINI CAMPO LARGO/PR 01:22:47,610 00:01:00,060 00:06:43,130
15 E-03A /  3 13 LESSANDRO ALBERINI CURITIBA/PR TCC / MAYCLON PREPARAÇÕES / EXXONMOBIL 01:22:55,760 00:00:08,150 00:06:51,280
16 E-03A /  4 39 ADILSON RAMOS LAUDELINO PONTA GROSSA/PR HS13 01:23:04,260 00:00:08,500 00:06:59,780
17 E-04 /  3 94 CARLOS AMARILDO JACOMASSO BALSA NOVA/PR MARCIO MOTOS 01:23:11,030 00:00:06,770 00:07:06,550
18 E-04 /  4 14 ADILSON JOSE MOJUSKI CAMPO LARGO/PR MARCIO MOTOS 01:23:35,420 00:00:24,390 00:07:30,940
19 E-03A /  5 17 RICARDO KOSIAK SAO JOSE DOS PINHAIS/PR NQI POWER / G-ACTION SUPLEMENTOS GAUER DO BRASIL 01:23:36,910 00:00:01,490 00:07:32,430
20 E-02 /  6 30 TIAGO KUDLAVIES CAMPO LARGO/PR PROTORK/JARVARACING/MITAS/PUTOLINE/MARCIOMOTOS/CON 01:23:49,890 00:00:12,980 00:07:45,410
21 E-02 /  7 12 RAFAEL TOALDO CURITIBA/PR R2 / GRIFFT RACING 01:23:51,160 00:00:01,270 00:07:46,680
22 CID /  2 139 GILVANNI DIEGO UKAM CURITIBA/PR 01:24:16,760 00:00:25,600 00:08:12,280
23 E-03A /  6 38 LEANDRO DALKE PE NA COVA ALMIRANTE TAMANDARE/PR JARVA RACING / MITAS / 01:24:31,460 00:00:14,700 00:08:26,980
24 E-03B /  1 46 DIRCEL CENCI PINHAIS/PR MOTUL WINDER MOTOS 01:24:39,910 00:00:08,450 00:08:35,430
25 E-05A /  1 141 MATHEUS ZERBATTO CURITIBA/PR 01:24:58,500 00:00:18,590 00:08:54,020
26 E-05A /  2 71 FLAVIO SILVA ANTONIO CURITIBA/PR ADRENALINAMX.COM 01:25:10,040 00:00:11,540 00:09:05,560
27 CID /  3 128 JULIANO CESAR DA SILVA CAMPO LARGO/PR MÁRCIO MOTOS 01:25:20,330 00:00:10,290 00:09:15,850
28 E-03A /  7 37 FLAVIO HENRIQUE MONTINI CURITIBA/PR CLAUMONT PEÇAS P/ VEICULOS / ADRENALINA/ 01:25:32,270 00:00:11,940 00:09:27,790
29 E-05B /  1 146 GUILBER STADLER PONTA GROSSA/PR PAITROCINIO 01:26:53,520 00:01:21,250 00:10:49,040
30 CID /  4 126 TIAGO DE PAULA PORTO AMAZONAS/PR 01:27:04,470 00:00:10,950 00:10:59,990
31 E-05B /  2 81 JEAN BUENO CURITIBA/PR J BUENO MECÂNICA E AUTO PEÇAS 01:27:25,360 00:00:20,890 00:11:20,880
32 E-04 /  5 96 CLEOER GÖTZ PREDIGER TM/RS/PR ESIC BUSINESS&MARKETING SCHOOL WWW.ESIC.BR 01:27:35,740 00:00:10,380 00:11:31,260
33 E-04 /  6 91 JADIR COSTA TOSTO ALMIRANTE TAMANDARE/PR CONFER-CONTABILIDADE / DJ ASSESSORIA EMPRESARIAL / 01:27:55,350 00:00:19,610 00:11:50,87033 E-04 /  6 91 JADIR COSTA TOSTO ALMIRANTE TAMANDARE/PR CONFER-CONTABILIDADE / DJ ASSESSORIA EMPRESARIAL / 01:27:55,350 00:00:19,610 00:11:50,870
34 CID /  5 132 ROGERIO LENHADOR / 01:27:57,120 00:00:01,770 00:11:52,640
35 E-05B /  3 85 NELSON HITNER ARAUCÁRIA/PR MÓVEIS SÃO SEBASTIÃO 01:27:57,800 00:00:00,680 00:11:53,320
36 E-05B /  4 83 PATRICK CHICALESKI CURITIBA/PR SITIO SÃO PAULO - OVINOCULTURA 01:28:05,520 00:00:07,720 00:12:01,040
37 E-01 /  5 23 RAFAEL AIRES WOLLINGER SAO JOSE DOS PINHAIS/PR MONTE CLARO PÇS PARA TRATORES 01:28:10,690 00:00:05,170 00:12:06,210
38 E-03A /  8 43 LEANDRO LAURI SPIND CURITIBA/PR RESTAURANTE QUERUBIM FLORIPA/REPASSE CURITIBA 01:28:27,160 00:00:16,470 00:12:22,680
39 E-03B /  2 54 DEVANIR BRAGUIM CURITIBA/PR 01:28:27,910 00:00:00,750 00:12:23,430
40 CID /  6 129 THIAGO WEIGAND CAMPO LARGO/PR 01:29:00,000 00:00:32,090 00:12:55,520
41 E-03B /  3 51 ERICO HONÓRIO NETO CURITIBA/PR ANGELO HONÓRIO/ JARVA 01:29:06,350 00:00:06,350 00:13:01,870
42 E-05A /  3 68 HUMBERTO BRUNETTI NETO CURITIBA/PR SANGUE NO ZOIO 01:29:19,670 00:00:13,320 00:13:15,190
43 E-05A /  4 65 DINEI PHILIPUS CURITIBA/PR MARTER AR CLIMATIZAÇOES 01:29:22,620 00:00:02,950 00:13:18,140
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44 E-05A /  5 62 MATHEUS KUDLAVIES CAMPO LARGO/PR MATERIAL MIQUELETTO/MÁCIO MOTOS/JARVA RACING/MITAS 01:29:31,390 00:00:08,770 00:13:26,910
45 E-03B /  4 57 AMAURI JOSE DYBAS CAMPO LARGO/PR PISTA DO BOI,MOTOCENTER 01:29:35,860 00:00:04,470 00:13:31,380
46 E-05B /  5 76 IVAN BELO PONTA GROSSA/PR BAR DO BELO 2 / RASTOIO PERSONALIZAÇAO 01:29:40,390 00:00:04,530 00:13:35,910
47 CID /  7 125 JARBAS TITSKI PALMEIRA/PR TISKE PIZZARIA 01:29:54,100 00:00:13,710 00:13:49,620
48 E-05B /  6 78 LISANDRO ARAUJO MORRETES/PR 01:30:16,510 00:00:22,410 00:14:12,030
49 E-05B /  7 149 JONY WILLIAM VANBLIT CARAMBEI/PR 01:30:17,550 00:00:01,040 00:14:13,070
50 E-04L /  1 144 CHRISTOPHER AMHOF ARAUCÁRIA/PR VM MOTOS 01:30:22,230 00:00:04,680 00:14:17,750
51 CID /  8 123 ANDERSON COLAÇO CURITIBA/PR COLAÇO CONTADORES ASSOCIADOS 01:30:35,140 00:00:12,910 00:14:30,660
52 E-05A /  6 60 MARCEL TAKASSAKI PIRAQUARA/PR CHUTE INICIAL PINHAIS - ESCOLA CORINTHIANS 01:30:50,520 00:00:15,380 00:14:46,040
53 E-05B /  8 86 THIAGO FERREIRA CAMPO LARGO/PR TK PHOTOS/ MÁRCIO MOTOS 01:31:39,170 00:00:48,650 00:15:34,690
54 E-05B /  9 89 JOSÉ MARCELO SANTANA DA CRUZ SAO JOSE DOS PINHAIS/PR CACHORRÃO LANCHES 01:31:48,900 00:00:09,730 00:15:44,420
55 E-05B /  10 90 EDSON NATAL MORAES ALMIRANTE TAMANDARE/PR MARCELO MOTOS 01:32:16,080 00:00:27,180 00:16:11,600
56 CID /  9 127 JONATAS PEREIRA / MARCIO MOTOS 01:32:26,120 00:00:10,040 00:16:21,640
57 E-03B /  5 49 EVAIR PEDRO CARDOSO SAO JOSE DOS PINHAIS/PR DISK CHOPP CURITIBA 01:32:33,260 00:00:07,140 00:16:28,780
58 E-03A /  9 36 JULIO CESAR SANTORO BARA CURITIBA/PR 01:32:42,300 00:00:09,040 00:16:37,820
59 E-04L /  2 105 RENAN SOUZA CURITIBA/PR J BUENO MECANICA 01:32:58,970 00:00:16,670 00:16:54,490
58 E-03A /  9 36 JULIO CESAR SANTORO BARA CURITIBA/PR 01:32:42,300 00:00:09,040 00:16:37,820
59 E-04L /  2 105 RENAN SOUZA CURITIBA/PR J BUENO MECANICA 01:32:58,970 00:00:16,670 00:16:54,490
60 E-03A /  10 35 SAMIR SALAU CURITIBA/PR FLEXSERVICE MANUTENÇÃO ELÉTRICA 01:33:01,240 00:00:02,270 00:16:56,760
61 E-05B /  11 77 ANDRE LIMA CORDEIRO CURITIBA/PR ADRENALINA MX 01:33:02,280 00:00:01,040 00:16:57,800
62 E-04 /  7 99 LOURIVAL DALABRIDA JUNIOR RIO BRANCO DO SUL/PR OFICINA DALABRIDA 01:33:07,020 00:00:04,740 00:17:02,540
63 CID /  10 119 MAYKON MONTEIRO COLOMBO/PR DISK CHOPP CURITIBA / 3276-1984 01:33:17,220 00:00:10,200 00:17:12,740
64 CID /  11 114 SAULO DANIEL POLI COLOMBO/PR 01:33:18,400 00:00:01,180 00:17:13,920
65 E-03B /  6 45 GASPAR GASPAR CURITIBA/PR GM MOTOS 01:33:28,270 00:00:09,870 00:17:23,790
66 CID /  12 115 MARCO AURELIO BRANTES CAMPO LARGO/PR MATERIAL DE CONSTRUÇÃO ÁGUAS CLARAS 01:33:45,480 00:00:17,210 00:17:41,000
67 E-04 /  8 98 RUBINHO FRANCO RIO BRANCO DO SUL/PR RUBINHO AUTO ELETRICO 01:34:06,330 00:00:20,850 00:18:01,850
68 E-03B /  7 55 ELON CESAR ISFER GARCIA CURITIBA/PR MOTONDA 01:34:32,520 00:00:26,190 00:18:28,040
69 E-05B /  12 75 WILLIAN RODRIGUES CURITIBA/PR MECÂNICA ALFA 01:35:03,890 00:00:31,370 00:18:59,410
70 CID /  13 133 GEOVANE GIL / 01:35:17,150 00:00:13,260 00:19:12,670
71 E-03B /  8 47 AMAURI LAUDELINO PONTA GROSSA/PR 01:35:17,160 00:00:00,010 00:19:12,680
72 CID /  14 131 JUAREZ PRINS CURITIBA/PR 01:35:31,530 00:00:14,370 00:19:27,050
73 QUAD /  1 136 RICARDO PRAETORIUS CURITIBA/PR METALFIM TRATAMENTOS DE SUPERFÍCIE 01:35:56,100 00:00:24,570 00:19:51,620
74 E-03B /  9 52 CARLOS SUSSUMU OTA CURITIBA/PR 01:36:00,920 00:00:04,820 00:19:56,440
75 E-03B /  10 48 HOMERO BUBA CURITIBA/PR HB RACING 01:36:01,070 00:00:00,150 00:19:56,590
76 CID /  15 117 TIAGO CEZAR MACHOSKI CAMPO LARGO/PR MATERIAL DE CONSTRUÇÃO ÁGUAS CLARAS 01:36:13,400 00:00:12,330 00:20:08,920
77 QUAD /  2 138 PAULO ROBERTO CAMPAGNOLI DE OLIVEIRA CURITIBA/PR MASTER SEGUROS E DESPACHANTE / BDL IMPORTS 01:36:21,090 00:00:07,690 00:20:16,610
78 E-04 /  9 95 CEZAR MUTTLEY DE LIMA CURITIBA/PR MX PARTS- CT LEANDRO SILVA- KAVERNAS.COM 01:36:32,220 00:00:11,130 00:20:27,740
79 CID /  16 143 JOAO CARLOS HALAMA ARAUCARIA/PR 01:37:13,670 00:00:41,450 00:21:09,190
80 E-05B /  13 82 MURILO HARA PONTA GROSSA/PR RHAL - CIÊNCIA E TECNOLOGIA/ RASTOIO PERSONALIZAÇÃ 01:37:36,330 00:00:22,660 00:21:31,85080 E-05B /  13 82 MURILO HARA PONTA GROSSA/PR RHAL - CIÊNCIA E TECNOLOGIA/ RASTOIO PERSONALIZAÇÃ 01:37:36,330 00:00:22,660 00:21:31,850
81 CID /  17 121 CLEVERSON PURCORE COLOMBO/PR 01:38:32,020 00:00:55,690 00:22:27,540
82 CID /  18 110 HENRIQUE NETO COLOMBO/PR VR-4 AUTO PEÇAS 01:38:35,950 00:00:03,930 00:22:31,470
83 E-04L /  3 102 MARCELLO JAPONES CURITIBA/PR 01:38:51,270 00:00:15,320 00:22:46,790
84 E-03A /  11 41 JANDRE NUNES CURITIBA/PR NITROGENIUS PRODUTOS QUIMICOS 01:39:10,280 00:00:19,010 00:23:05,800
85 E-03B /  11 53 ATILIO SERGIO HUMMEL CURITIBA/PR HUMMEL ENGENHARIA 01:39:27,760 00:00:17,480 00:23:23,280
86 E-05B /  14 87 AIRTON LUIZ FELL PINHAIS/PR EQUIPE KARMEJA 01:40:56,040 00:01:28,280 00:24:51,560
87 CID /  19 122 FABIO PASINATO CURITIBA/PR ABARÉ PIZZARIAS 01:40:59,640 00:00:03,600 00:24:55,160
88 E-05B /  15 84 URBANO REISDORFER CURITIBA/PR EQUIPE KARMEJA 01:43:46,890 00:02:47,250 00:27:42,410
89 E-05B /  16 88 LUAN CESAR DA ANUNCIAÇÃO ANTONIO (PAI DE CURITIBA/PR 01:46:59,460 00:03:12,570 00:30:54,980
90 E-05A /  7 69 VITOR DELFRATE PALMEIRA/PR AVENIDA VEICULOS 01:48:12,930 00:01:13,470 00:32:08,450
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91 E-04L /  4 107 CLEBER SOARES / 01:48:25,180 00:00:12,250 00:32:20,700
92 E-04 /  10 97 ALYNNE ALMEIDA (NYNNE) CURITIBA/PR KR/INTERNACIONAL,SABRINA KATANA BOUTIQUE, MOXTER 01:48:45,260 00:00:20,080 00:32:40,780
93 E-05A /  8 63 MARCELO ALVES CURITIBA/PR JARVA RACING / MÁXXIMA CONSULTORIA 01:49:20,420 00:00:35,160 00:33:15,940
94 E-03B /  12 50 OMAR TIKLE PEDRO CURITIBA/PR TWAREG MOTO PEÇAS 01:51:04,290 00:01:43,870 00:34:59,810
95 E-04L /  5 106 SILVIO DE LARA VAZ FILHO ALMIRANTE TAMANDARE/PR CONFER CONTABILIDADE/PARANAGRAN 01:53:18,250 00:02:13,960 00:37:13,770
96 E-05A /  9 64 RAFAEL REINALDO MANFRA CURITIBA/PR 01:57:17,630 00:03:59,380 00:41:13,150
97 CID /  20 118 THIAGO MEZZADRI PORTO AMAZONAS/PR THIAGO MEZZADRI 02:01:02,100 00:03:44,470 00:44:57,620
98 E-05B /  17 80 MARIO XAVIER DOS SANTOS PINHAIS/PR SERALHERIA SANTOS 02:02:56,670 00:01:54,570 00:46:52,190
99 E-04 /  11 93 VALDINEI CORREA VAZ CURITIBA/PR PERFECTA TELECOM 02:19:27,030 00:16:30,360 01:03:22,550

100 E-05B /  18 79 ROBERTO DA SILVA CURITIBA/PR BOB ADRENALINA 02:21:37,660 00:02:10,630 01:05:33,180
101 E-04L /  6 145 WILLIAN NOVISKI CURITIBA/PR 02:33:58,290 00:12:20,630 01:17:53,810
102 CID /  21 147 DOUGLAS AKIO CURITIBA/PR 02:51:45,640 00:17:47,350 01:35:41,160
103 E-05A /  10 70 EDERSON HUEBERT PIRAQUARA/PR SUPERMERCADO ROLF 03:03:08,390 00:11:22,750 01:47:03,910
104 CID /  22 111 NIVELTON MONTEIRO COLOMBO/PR DISK CHOPP CURITIBA / 3276-1984 03:24:46,110 00:21:37,720 02:08:41,630
105 E-02 /  8 28 LEONARDO NUNES CURITIBA/PR NITROGENIUS 03:49:04,650 00:24:18,540 02:33:00,170
106 E-05A /  11 61 FREDY TREVISAN WERNECK CURITIBA/PR 04:01:50,440 00:12:45,790 02:45:45,960
105 E-02 /  8 28 LEONARDO NUNES CURITIBA/PR NITROGENIUS 03:49:04,650 00:24:18,540 02:33:00,170
106 E-05A /  11 61 FREDY TREVISAN WERNECK CURITIBA/PR 04:01:50,440 00:12:45,790 02:45:45,960
107 QUAD /  3 137 LAMUEL PINTO CURITIBA/PR TRIPLOX, MXF, 5INCO 04:36:34,000 00:34:43,560 03:20:29,520
108 CID /  23 142 WILLIAN GUSTAVO PARIZ DA ROSA PORTO AMAZONAS/PR LANCHONETE DO ABEIA 05:36:09,140 00:59:35,140 04:20:04,660
109 CID /  24 124 RAFAEL MORETO DOS SANTOS CURITIBA/PR CIRCUIT MOTOS 05:36:30,320 00:00:21,180 04:20:25,840
110 CID /  25 112 WELLINGTON HENRIQUE ZAVATI CAMPO LARGO/PR AUTO MARTTI MEC / MARCIO MOTOS 06:04:07,100 00:27:36,780 04:48:02,620
111 CID /  26 134 RODRIGO BOARON CARLOTTO CAMPO LARGO/PR 06:04:52,330 00:00:45,230 04:48:47,850
112 CID /  27 130 LEONIDES MARTINS (PREGO) RIO BRANCO DO SUL/PR 06:17:06,060 00:12:13,730 05:01:01,580
113 E-05A /  12 66 BRUNO DAMAS MARTINS CURITIBA/PR 06:19:02,200 00:01:56,140 05:02:57,720
114 E-05B /  19 16 DIEGO FERRO CURITIBA/PR FERRO OFFROAD-KATO TRILHAS-R2 06:36:13,400 00:17:11,200 05:20:08,920
115 CID /  28 120 ALBERTO LUIZ SANTOS CURITIBA/PR FORMULA GRÁFICA / MECÂNICA ALFA 07:56:00,000 01:19:46,600 06:39:55,520
116 E-05A /  13 67 ANGELO HENRIQUE FARIA DOS SANTOS CAMPINA GRANDE DO SUL/PR 08:21:00,000 00:25:00,000 07:04:55,520
117 E-05B /  20 140 PAULO RICARDO VARDANEGA CAMPO MAGRO/PR NÃP 08:27:00,000 00:06:00,000 07:10:55,520
118 CID /  29 148 BRYAN WENG CURITIBA/PR LAIFO MOTOS 08:58:00,000 00:31:00,000 07:41:55,520
119 CID /  30 113 RODRIGO NODARI CURITIBA/PR ARMARINHOS CENTRAL 09:21:00,000 00:23:00,000 08:04:55,520
120 QUAD /  4 135 MILTON MARTENS SÃO BENTO DO SUL/SC PRO TORK RUDNICKMOTOS 09:06:00,000 00:15:00,000 07:49:55,520
121 E-03B /  13 56 JOSÉ ALBERTO KUDLAVIES CAMPO LARGO/PR 09:21:00,000 00:15:00,000 08:04:55,520
122 E-02 /  9 20 DIEGO MENDES DE SOUZA CURITIBA/PR CHILENO 09:21:00,000 00:00:00,000 08:04:55,520


